
 

 

 
							School Production 2021 - Important Dates 

 
Production Launch (6pm-7pm via ZOOM): Thursday 18th February 

 
Auditions (3pm-7.30pm): Thursday 4th March 

 
Call Backs (3pm-6pm): Friday 5th March 

 
Rehearsals (3pm-6pm): Thursdays (commencing 11th March) 

 
Parent Information Evening (5pm-5.30pm via ZOOM): Thursday 11th March  
 
Volunteer Information Meeting (Time TBC): Thursday 29th April  
 
*Additional volunteer meetings will be scheduled in the lead up to the commencement of Sunday 
rehearsals. Dates will be confirmed through consultation with set, costume and prop coordinators.  

 
Weekend Rehearsals:  
Sunday 13th June, 9am-4pm  
Sunday 20th June, 9am-4pm  
Sunday 25th July, 9am-4pm  
Sunday 1st August, 9am-4pm 
 
*Volunteers being onsite during Sunday rehearsals will be dependent on the up to date EMC 
CovidSAFE plan. 
 
School Holiday Rehearsals (9am-4pm): Wednesday 7th July & Thursday 8th July 
 
Full day rehearsal (8.30am-3pm): Thursday 29th July 

 
Bump in (9am onwards): Saturday 7th August 

 
Sitz Probe (9am-5pm): Sunday 8th August 

 
Full day rehearsals (8.30am-5pm): Monday 9th August & Tuesday 10th August 

 
Technical run (5pm onwards): Monday 9th August (no cast) 
 
Dress Rehearsal (3pm-9.30pm): Wednesday 11th August 

 
Show Dates: 
Thursday 12th August, 7pm 
Friday 13th August, 7pm 
Saturday 14th August, 1.30pm & 7pm 

 
Bump out (10am onwards): Sunday 15th August 	


